

Fergus Falls, Minnesota

(Continued)	
	CLASS OF
CUSTOMER	SERVICE
RESERVED FOR FU	TURE USE

EXECUTION AND EXPIRATION DATES

NON-STANDARD RATES

SOUTH DAKOTA PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION Filed on: April 20, 2018 Approved by order dated: Docket No. EL18-021

Bruce G. Gerhardson Vice President, Regulatory Affairs EFFECTIVE with bills rendered on and after January 1, 2019, in South Dakota

Page 2 of 4

South Dakota P.U.C. Volume II Section 16.00 ELECTRIC RATE SCHEDULE Summary of Contracts with Deviations

Fourth Fifth Revised Sheet No. 2 Cancelling Third Fourth Revised Sheet No. 2



Fergus Falls, Minnesota

(Continued)

	CLASS OF	
CUSTOMER	SERVICE	
RESERVED FOR FUTURE USE		

EXECUTION AND EXPIRATION DATES

NON-STANDARD RATES

SOUTH DAKOTA PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION Filed on: April 20, 2018 Approved by order dated: Docket No. EL18-021 Bruce G. Gerhardson Vice President, Regulatory Affairs EFFECTIVE with bills rendered on and after January 1, 2019, in South Dakota

Page 3 of 4

South Dakota P.U.C. Volume II Section 16.00 ELECTRIC RATE SCHEDULE Summary of Contracts with Deviations

Fourth Fifth Revised Sheet No. 3 Cancelling Third Fourth Revised Sheet No. 3



Fergus Falls, Minnesota

(Continued)		
	CLASS OF	
CUSTOMER	SERVICE	
RESERVED FOR FUTURE USE		

EXECUTION AND EXPIRATION DATES

NON-STANDARD RATES

SOUTH DAKOTA PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION Filed on: April 20, 2018 Approved by order dated: Docket No. EL18-021 Bruce G. Gerhardson Vice President, Regulatory Affairs EFFECTIVE with bills rendered on and after January 1, 2019, in South Dakota

Page 4 of 4

South Dakota P.U.C. Volume II Section 16.00 ELECTRIC RATE SCHEDULE Summary of Contracts with Deviations

Fourth Fifth Revised Sheet No. 4 Cancelling Third Fourth Revised Sheet No. 4